
RANDOLPH GIRLS WINTER TRACK 
 

2014 SCHEDULE (Pre Season) 
23 Oct 13 

DECEMBER 
Thursday, December 19   *O’Leary Invitational   Drew University  4:30pm 
 
Saturday, December 21   *Gardiner Holiday Relays   Drew University  9:00am 
 
Monday, December 23   *DeSchriver Invitational   Drew University  4:30pm 
 
Friday, December 27   *Racine Invitational   Drew University  9:00am 
Friday, December 27   Marine Corp Relays   Armory-NY  9:00am 
 
Monday, December 30   *Passarelli Invitational   Drew University  9:00am 
 
 
JANUARY 
 
Friday, January 3    *Frosh-Soph Relays   Drew University  4:30pm 
 
Saturday, January 4   *Pietrewicz Invitational   Drew University  9:00am 
 
Monday, January 6   *Morris County Relays-[Championship Meet] Drew University  4:30pm 
 
Friday, January 10   *Back Invitational   Drew University  9:00am 
 
Saturday, January 11   Molloy-Stanner Games   Armory-NY  9:00am 
 
Monday, January 13   *Morris County Frosh-Soph Champinoships Drew University  4:30pm 
 
Wednesday, January 15   *Valentine Invitational   Drew University  4:30pm 
Wednesday, January 15   Milrose Games Trials   Armory-NY  4:00pm 
 
Friday, January 17   State Group IV Relays   Toms River  4:00pm 
 
Wednesday, January 22   *Morris County Championships-[Championship Meet] Drew University 4:30pm 
 
Saturday, January 25   New Balance Games   Armory-NY  9:00am 
 
Monday, January 27   *Randolph Shot Put Invitational  Home   5:00pm 
 
FEBRUARY 
 
Monday, February 3   Varsity Classic    Armory-NY  4:00pm 
 
Sunday, February 9   State Sectionals IV Championships  Toms River  9:00am 
 
Friday, February 14   State Group IV Championships  Toms River  4:00pm 
 
Saturday, February 22   Meet of Champions   Toms River  10:00am 
 
Monday, February 24   Eastern Championships   Armory-NY  4:00pm 
 
MARCH 
 
Fri-Sat-Sun,  March 14-15-16  National Championships   Armory-NY  TBA 
 
June     Winter-Spring Awards   TBA   6:30pm 
 

*No Team Limits.  For most of these meets I can run the entire team 


